012 circuit deel 2
Breda, 9-11-2025

Programmanr. 6
9-11-2025 - 13:50

100m wisselslag

Volledig reglement

Onder 12
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 5

2
3
4

Vladimir Trubitsyn
Ayan Marimuthu
Max Ivanov

Serie2van 5

1

o~ wWN

Margherita Agostinelli
Vedh Vinod Bhat

Lia van den Berg
Giulia Massimiani
Jenna Keeris

Niels Michielsen

Serie 3van 5

1

OO wWN

Linne Josiassen
Billy Blokhuis
Noah Wessels
Victoria van As
Sonaya Gerrits
Rihaan John

Serie4van 5

1

o~ wWN

Jeppe Van Hove
Kyano Rossieau
Axel Mosselman
Ryan Linnartz

Pip Kampman
Binta-Mambia Diallo

Serie 5van 5

1

OO wWN

Sanne Melssen

Jakub Bogun-Bednarski
Guus van den Berg
Ryan Hosnani

Dyenzo Roks

Waria Maksimova

vereniging

V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord

V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord
TRB-RES
V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord
SBC2000

V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord

De Zilvermeeuw
V.Z.V. Njord
Hieronymus
wzv

SBC2000
Hieronymus

V.Z.V. Njord
Hieronymus
V.Z.V. Njord
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
V.Z.V. Njord

inschrijftijd

255

1:48.73
1:42.93
1:39.51
1:42.73
1:47.54
1:48.88

1:37.29
1:33.54
1:24.80
1:32.00
1:37.02
1:37.34

201500159
201402115
201501005

201501596
201401341
201501810
201501236
201400720
201500759

201400718
201500569
201400245
201401170
201401744
201400277

201402091
201501019
201500309
201400243
201500644
201501658

201501388
201500997
201500089
201401447
201500311
201400724

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Sbc2000
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